1
<
:

Charge totale max.
Normes VESA
Taille d'écran (max.)
Taille d'écran (min.)
Nombre d'écrans
Dimensions GBX
Dimensions MBX
Volume GBX

Poids brut GBX
Poids brut MBX
Quantité dans MBX

ONKRON

designed to support

2 kg

75X75 mm
12.9"

10.1"

1

27x18x3 cm
55x36.5x19.5 cm
1.45 m3

0.7 kg
14.94 kg

20 articles

APM13T-B
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